AC-Filter  轴向交流滤波电容器
C76  Series
Tel：+86-0755—29948886                Fax：+86-0755-29948916
Website:  www.csdcapacitor.com       Email：sales@csdcapacitor.com
Address：Tower 3, NanTai YunChuang Valley, Tangwei, Fenghuang St. , Guangming District, 518107, Shenzhen, China
█ 外形图 Outline Drawing
█ 特点 █ Features
●高纹波电流，高 dv/dt 承受能力 ●High ripple current, high dv/dt withstand capability

(nH)
dv/dt
(V/us)
Î
(A)
Irms
@25℃/100KHZ
(A)
Part  number ΦD
(mm)
L
(mm)
L1
(mm)
Un：450V.AC
6.8 35 40 54 9.4 27 100 680 30 C76685****□X2E*70○
8 38 “ “ 8.0 25 80 640 35 C76805****□X2E*70○
10 42 “ “ 6.4 “ 75 750 40 C76106****□X2E*70○
15 51 “ “ 5.3 28 70 1050 48 C76156****□X2E*70○
20 59 “ “ 4.0 23 65 1300 55 C76206****□X2E*70○
30 71 “ “ 2.7 27 60 1800 68 C76306****□X2E*70○
40 74 50 64 2.0 26 55 2200 70 C76406****□X2G*70○
50 82 “ “ 1.6 25 50 2500 75 C76506****□X2G*70○
Un：690V.AC
5 35 60 74 9.6 27 180 900 30 C76505****□62I*70○
6.8 40 “ “ 7.0 26 150 1020 35 C76685****□62I*70○
8 44 “ “ 7.0 25 120 960 38 C76805****□62I*70○
10 49 “ “ 6.4 26 110 1100 45 C76106****□62I*70○
15 59 “ “ 4.2 23 100 1500 55 C76156****□62I*70○
20 68 “ “ 3.2 25 90 1800 62 C76206****□62I*70○
25 76 “ “ 2.5 22 80 2000 70 C76256****□62I*70○
30 83 “ “ 2.1 23 80 2400 75 C76306****□62I*70○